

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-2018 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Motion Status: Adopted

File created: 11/21/2017 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

**On agenda:** 5/4/2016 **Final action:** 5/4/2016

Title: A motion requesting that the Municipal Council present a letter of appreciation to District Leader

Susan McGhee, 46th Democratic District South Ward.

**Sponsors:** John Sharpe James, Eddie Osborne

Indexes:

## **Code sections:**

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/4/2016	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

A motion requesting that the Municipal Council present a letter of appreciation to District Leader Susan McGhee, 46<sup>th</sup> Democratic District South Ward.